Incident
20-0510001
20-0510002
20-0510003
20-0510004
20-0510005
20-0510006
20-0510007
20-0510008
20-0510009
20-0510010
20-0510011
20-0511001
20-0511002
20-0511003
20-0511004
20-0511005
20-0511006
20-0511007
20-0511008
20-0511009
20-0511010
20-0511011
20-0512001
20-0512002
20-0512003
20-0512004
20-0512005
20-0512006
20-0512007
20-0512008
20-0512009
20-0512010
20-0513001
20-0513002
20-0513003
20-0513004

Date
5/10/2020 0:38
5/10/2020 1:13
5/10/2020 2:30
5/10/2020 4:18
5/10/2020 5:15
5/10/2020 10:50
5/10/2020 11:11
5/10/2020 16:38
5/10/2020 18:50
5/10/2020 22:35
5/10/2020 23:20
5/11/2020 1:45
5/11/2020 4:50
5/11/2020 5:55
5/11/2020 6:44
5/11/2020 7:54
5/11/2020 8:56
5/11/2020 14:30
5/11/2020 18:30
5/11/2020 20:46
5/11/2020 20:53
5/11/2020 22:00
5/12/2020 5:40
5/12/2020 9:39
5/12/2020 15:29
5/12/2020 17:50
5/12/2020 18:22
5/12/2020 18:56
5/12/2020 19:11
5/12/2020 21:45
5/12/2020 23:06
5/12/2020 23:33
5/13/2020 5:10
5/13/2020 5:50
5/13/2020 7:55
5/13/2020 11:06

Address
100 BLOCK W FOURTH ST
300 BLOCK WEST EIGHTH ST
000 BLOCK EAST FOURTH ST
1100 BLOCK DEKALB ST
1100 BLOCK DEKALB ST
100 BLOCK HOLSTEIN ST
400 BLOCK E RAMBO ST
400 BLOCK MILL ST
900 BLOCK GROVE ST
300 BLOCK E FOURTH ST
500 BLOCK LOWER E VALLEY FORGE RD
900 BLOCK GROVE ST
000 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST
400 BLOCK DEKALB ST
100 BLOCK HOLSTEIN ST
300 BLOCK WEST THIRD ST
600 BLOCK DEKALB ST
000 BLOCK W SECOND ST
700 BLOCK DEKALB ST
100 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST
200 BLOCK GREEN ST
900 BLOCK GROVE ST
1000 BLOCK DEKALB ST
900 BLOCK GROVE ST
100 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST
000 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST
900 BLOCK DEKALB ST
100 BLOCK W SEVENTH ST
400 BLOCK DEPOT ST
900 BLOCK GROVE ST
200 BLOCK ROSS RD
000 BLOCK E FRONT ST
000 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST
200 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST
500 BLOCK FORD ST
N DANNEHOWER BRIDGE

Type of Incident
M.V. THEFT-OTHER VEHICLES-ST.-RESIDENTIAL
DISORDERLY CONDUCT
BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
SERVICE CALLS, VEHICLE/BLDG LOCKOUTS
POLICE INFORMATION
POLICE INFORMATION
SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
NARCOTICS-POSSESSION-MARIJUANA ETC.
ASSIST OTHER AGENCIES - OTHER POLICE
SERVICE CALL-EXTRA PATROLS
BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
SUSPICIOUS PERSONS, AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS
PEDESTRIAN CONTACTS
SERVICE CALL-ASSIST MOTORIST/DISABLE VEH
UNWANTED PERSONS, TROUBLE CUSTOMERS
ANIMAL COMPLAINTS - STRAYS
OPERATION FOOT PATROLS
BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
ANIMAL COMPLAINTS - BARKING DOGS
MEDICAL EMERGENCY-AMBULANCE RESPONDING
MEDICAL EMERGENCY-AMBULANCE RESPONDING
DOMESTIC DISTURBANCES
MEDICAL EMERGENCY-AMBULANCE RESPONDING
MEDICAL EMERGENCY-AMBULANCE RESPONDING
OPERATION FOOT PATROLS
SUSPICIOUS PERSONS,AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
SUSPICIOUS PERSONS AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
MEDICAL EMERGENCY-AMBULANCE RESPONDING
SUSPICIOUS PERSONS, AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES




20-0513005
20-0513006
20-0613007
20-0514001
20-0514002
20-0514003
20-0514004
20-0614005
20-0514008
20-0514007
20-0514008
20-0514009
20-0514010
20-0514011
20-0514012
20-0514013
20-0514014
20-06140156
20-0514016
20-0515001
20-0515002
20-0515003
20-0515004
20-0515005
20-0515006
20-0515007
20-0515008
20-0515009
20-0516001
20-0516002
20-0516003
20-0516004
20-0516005
20-0516006
20-0516007
20-0516008
20-0516008

5/13/2020 11.50
5/13/2020 19:45
5/13/2020 22:00
5/14/2020 2:24

5/14/2020 4:30

5/14/2020 5:18

5/14/2020 8:40

51412020 14.00
5/14/2020 15:05
5/14/2020 15:45
5/14/2020 16:34
5/14/2020 16:45
5/142020 18:11
5/14/2020 18:45
5/14/2020 19:05
5/14/2020 20:20
5/14/2020 20:45
5/14/2020 21:18
5/14/2020 23.46
5/15/2020 2:37

511512020 2:51

5M1512020 5:14

5/15/2020 13:32
5/15/2020 13:35
5/15/2020 16:45
5/15/2020 17:40
5/15/2020 18:00
5/15f2020 20:16
5/16/2020 0:28

5/16/2020 2:36

5/16/2020 5:35

5/16/2020 6:20

5/16/2020 11:58
5/16/2020 14:40
5/16/2020 16:00
5/16/2020 16:45
5/16/2020 18:00

500 BLLOCK PROSPECT AVE
000 BLOCK DEKALE ST

900 BLOCK GROVE ST

300 BLOCK EAST FOURTH ST
100 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST
300 BLOCK WEST SIXTH ST
100 BLOCK WEST FOURTH 8T
500 BLOCK FORD ST

200 BLOCK EAST FOURTH ST
000 BLOCK EAST FOURTH ST
1000 BLOCK FORD ST

200 BLOCK E NINTH ST

700 BLOCK DEKALB ST

000 BLOCK W SEVENTH ST
1000 BLOCK DEKALB ST

200 BLOCK E NINTH 8T

900 BLOCK DEKALB ST

000 BLOCK DEKALE ST

300 BLOCK GROVE ST

200 BLOCK GROVE ST

200 BLOCK DEKALB ST

1000 BLOCK DEKALB ST
DANNEHOWER BRIDGE

100 BLOCK W SECOND ST
200 BLOCK E NINTH ST

100 BLOCK W NINTH ST

100 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST
000 BLOCK W FIFTH ST

900 BLOCK GROVE ST

000 BLOCK EAST FOURTH ST
100 BLOCK WEST FOURTH ST
400 BLOCK FORD ST

100 BLOCK EAST FOURTH ST
400 BLOCK FORD ST

400 BLOCK PROSPECT AVE
000 BLOCK RAILROAD ST

600 BLOCKBUSH ST

BORO ORDINANCE-ABANDON VEHICLES
THEFT-$200 & OVER-FROM AUTO PERSONAL ITM
SERVICE CALL-EXTRA PATROLS- PARK

BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED

BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED

MEDICAL EMERGENCY-AMBULANCE RESPONDING
NARCOTICS-POSSESSION-MARIJUANAETC.
TRAFFIC & PARKING PROBLEMS

MEDICAL EMERGENCY-AMBULANCE RESPONDING
POLICE INFORMATION

RECKLESS DRIVING REPORTS
LANDLORD/TENANT PROBLEMS

RECKLESS DRIVING REPORTS

TRAFFIC CONTROL-PARADES & EVENTS

MEDICAL EMERGENCY-AMBULANCE RESPONDING
LANDLORD/TENANT PROBLEMS

ASSIST OTHER AGENCIES - OTHER POLICE
SUSPICIOUS PERSONS AUTOS,CIRCUMSTANCES
NOISE COMPLAINTS, MUSIC VEHICLES, FIRECRA
SERVICE CALL-EXTRA PATROLS- PARK

BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED

MEDICAL EMERGENCY-AMBULANCE RESPONDING
MEDICAL EMERGENCY-AMBULANCE RESPONDING
MEDICAL EMERGENCY-AMBULANCE RESPONDING
LANDLORD/TENANT PROBLEMS

MEDICAL EMERGENCY-AMBULANCE RESPONDING
OPERATION FOOT PATROLS

ACCIDENT INVOLVING NONINJURY

SERVICE CALL-EXTRA PATROLS

BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED

BUILDING CHECKS - OFFICER INITIATED
DOMESTIC DISTURBANCES

ACCIDENT INVOLVING NONINJURY

MEDICAL EMERGENCY-AMBULANCE RESPONDING
TRAFFIC CONTROL-PARADES & EVENTS

SERVICE CALL--CHECK WELLBEING

TRAFFIC CONTROL-PARADES & EVENTS



20-0516010  5/16/2020 21:25 1000 BLOCK DEKALB ST GAS LEAKS AND/OR EXPLOSIONS
20-0516011  5/16/2020 23:30 900 BLOCK GROVE 8T SERVICE CALL-EXTRA PATROLS- PARK



